Bakersfield Planning Commission
Agenda

Monday, July 11", 2016 7:00 P.M.

Open Meeting

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

Review and sign mylar for Rebecca Cassel
Final review for Andre Villeneuve

Continue preliminary and possible final review for Eric
Wunderlich

Continue preliminary and possible final review for the Allen’s
Other business

Deliberative session

Review and approve minutes

Set next hearing and work meeting dates

Adjournment



